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21-18
21-17

21-12
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21-14
22-20

21-14
22-24
21-18

21-15
21-12

21-10
21- 9

21-15
11-21
21-16

21-12
21-17

21-18
16-21
21-17

21-10
21-12

21-14
21-17

21-19
19-21
21-13

21-18
21-18

21-17
22-20

21-13
21-11

21-12
21- 8

21-12
21-10

21-18
17-21
21-17

21- 7
21-16

21-16
21-17

21-17
21-12

21-15
15-21
21-11

21-12
21-11

21-13
21- 9

21-19
21-18

21- 9
21- 9

21-16
21-18

21-15
21-10

21-14
21-11

15-21
21-18
21-19

21-23
21-16
21-18

16-21
21-16
21-16

21-19
21-14

21-15
21-12

22-24
21-14
21-12

21-10
21-11

21-10
21-19

21-19
21-19

21-16
21-11

21- 9
21-14

21-12
21- 9

21-11
21-12

21-17
21- 8

21-11
21- 7

21-11
21- 9

21-18
21-17

21-19
14-21
21-19

22-20
21-16

21- 9
21-10

21-16
28-26

26-24
22-24
21-13

21-15
21-14

21-11
21-15

21-16
21-11

21-11
21-15

21-15
21-18

21-13
21- 9

21-17
21-17

21-13
21-19

21-18
21-17

21-19
21-18

18-21
21-12
27-25

21-18
21-10

21-11
21-17

21-12
21-14

21-13
21-10

21-12
18-21
21-16

21-10
21-10

21-12
21-17

21-10
21-15

21-13
26-24

19-21
21-15
21-12

21-12
21-12

21-23
21-19
21-16

21-17
21-19

21-18
17-21
21-16

21-18
19-21
21-18

22-20
21-18

21-16
24-26
21-19

21-17
23-21

21-18
21-18

21-18
21-12

21-15
21-13

千葉 真白 (見前南中）

山根 穂香 (盛岡四高）

松平 愛 (盛岡大附）

渡邉 青海 (盛岡市立）

伊藤 桜咲花 (岩手女子）

冷清水 咲希 (盛岡二高）

大井 美結 (盛岡北高）

石井 紅葉 (盛岡第三）

及川 美聖 (盛岡商業）

渡辺 結衣 (盛岡市立）

菊池 理子 (盛岡二高）

大澤 知奈美 (盛岡第一）

及川 ひばり (盛岡第三）

山本 紗希 (岩手女子）

鳴海 紗理奈 (盛岡商業）

佐々木 聖奈 (大宮中）

島脇 菜生 (不来方高校）

刈屋 采音 (盛岡北高）

阿部 凪沙 (見前中）

滝沢 香奈 (盛岡商業）

作山 春花 (盛岡南）

吉田 珠奈 (盛岡市立）

宮崎 涼花 (盛岡市立）

徳田 百南 (盛岡誠桜）

新屋 歩 (盛岡四高）

佐々木 響夏 (盛岡大附）

石川 美咲 (盛岡商業）

西尾 百佳 (盛岡北高）

阿部 陽里 (盛岡第一）

三ｹ田 茜 (盛岡二高）

鷹觜 涼香 (不来方高校）

髙橋 祐希 (盛岡第三）

笹森 千尋 (盛岡誠桜）

菅原 希心 (岩手女子）

菅原 美羽 (不来方高校）

渋田 優花 (盛岡商業）

桂川 結莉 (盛岡北高）

吉田 りりか (盛岡誠桜）

畠山 裕名 (盛岡第三）

高野橋 美響 (盛岡市立）

佐々木 理乃 (盛岡二高）

早野 由衣 (城西中）

吉田 潮音 (盛岡商業）

菊地 愛花 (盛岡市立）

大澤 楓 (盛岡市立）

藤澤 雪乃 (盛岡南）

野中 玲奈 (岩手女子）

白澤 里緒 (厨川中）

長根 莉乃 (盛岡商業）

小笠原 陽菜 (不来方高校）

佐々木 花恋 (盛岡誠桜）

芳本 千星 (盛岡第三）

葛西 眞子 (盛岡二高）

大倉 柚未夏 (盛岡商業）

昆 花純 (盛岡南）

松本 夏海 (盛岡北高）

高橋 音羽 (盛岡四高）

柳村 璃子 (盛岡誠桜）

上平 瑞稀 (盛岡商業）

内宮 珠里 (盛岡第三）

川目 愛実 (盛岡二高）

菅原 想乃 (大宮中）

髙橋 蘭 (盛岡第一）

宮川 さくら (盛岡商業）

桐野 未咲 (盛岡大附）

天摩 明星 (盛岡二高）

佐々木 雅 (盛岡市立）

植村 さくら (盛岡市立）

髙橋 優羽 (盛岡北高）

藤本 遥奈 (盛岡誠桜）

阿部 莉子 (盛岡第一）

大塚 綾 (盛岡商業）

上川原 小梅 (盛岡四高）

福島 優奈 (盛岡二高）

藤原 優 (盛岡商業）

藤澤 みのり (見前中）

海老 茜里 (不来方高校）

川村 美聖 (盛岡第三）

村里 春音 (盛岡北高）

佐々木 碧唯 (厨川中）

岩渕 晴香 (盛岡二高）

村上 和可菜 (盛岡市立）

豊間根 綾香 (盛岡商業）

小林 叶夢 (盛岡第三）

藤平 朱花 (盛岡四高）

安ヶ平 萌 (盛岡誠桜）

石原 朱夏 (岩手女子）

吉田 磨凜 (城東中）

１部女子シングルス(ＷS1）

大久保 海 (盛岡市立）

小澤 来望 (仙北中）
21- 9
21- 9

21-10
21-14
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14-21
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21-14
21- 9
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21-15
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21-19
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21-15
21- 7

21-12
21-16

21-19
15-21
21-10

21-13
21-10

21-12
21-15
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21- 7
21- 8

21-11
21-12

21-12
21- 9

21-14
21-14

21-11
21-10

22-20
17-21
22-20

21-13
21-10

細野 万桜 (盛岡四高）

21- 9
21- 7

21-14
21-12

21-18
21-17

21-12
21-17

21- 8
21-15

平塚 雅子 (城西中）

山口 琴音 (大宮中）

菅原 咲花 (仙北中）

和田 ほのか (松園中）

渡辺 礼華 (盛岡誠桜）

西前 詩音 (厨川中）

白澤 舞珠 (仙北中）

藤谷 響 (見前中）

鎌田 彩楓 (松園中）

佐藤 夢叶 (厨川中）

川崎 小雪 (仙北中）

平澤 杏美 (見前中）

川村 早那 (下小路中）

田口 優花 (黒石野中）

南 灯 (城西中）

堀籠 瑚波 (松園中）

森 心音 (盛岡南）

竹田 藍 (盛岡第一）

佐藤 ゆら (城西中）

松葉 咲虹 (仙北中）

藤澤 美羽 (盛岡南）

鈴木 萌 (乙部中）

水野 叶奈実 (見前中）

岩﨑 碧衣 (仙北中）

中森 彩美 (盛岡第一）

佐藤 夕奈 (厨川中）

藤平 優衣 (繋中）

中塚 圭都 (松園中）

小谷地 真帆 (見前南中）

竹森 ちひろ (厨川中）

串原 恋 (北陵中）

廣田 夏子 (仙北中）

菊池 華恋 (見前中）

髙木 茜璃 (黒石野中）

高島 さきな (城西中）

佐藤 枝菜 (見前中）

佐藤 芽衣 (盛岡誠桜）

鳥谷部 優美 (北松園中）

三上 聖杏蘭 (城西中）

中屋敷 結羽 (大宮中）

菅原 梨花 (厨川中）

三浦 望藍 (松園中）

松本 陽桜莉 (仙北中）

２部女子シングルス(ＷS２） (1/2)

古澤 和花 (米内中）

中村 美空 (北陵中）

栗林 彩音 (大宮中）
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菅原 由唯 (城西中）

21-15
21-18

21-11
21-17

21-10
21-11

21-16
21-19

21-10
21-15

22-20
14-21
21-11

東海林 麗奈 (厨川中）

阿部 夏実 (見前中）

細谷 詞葉 (仙北中）

日野澤 紗希 (松園中）

中村 妃来 (松園中）

鎌田 花 (北松園中）

佐藤 志宇 (仙北中）

阿部 遙希 (盛岡南）

佐々木 凜 (不来方高校）

鈴木 あかね (厨川中）

森 美颯 (黒石野中）

有原 もとか (厨川中）

渡辺 月渚 (米内中）

横川 颯花 (仙北中）

土井 愛弥佳 (大宮中）

大石 さくら (城西中）

湯川 真悠 (盛岡第一）

佐々木 晏佳 (見前中）

米澤 彩乃 (松園中）

佐々木 朱璃 (城西中）

霜越 真帆 (北陵中）

原田 聡美 (仙北中）

大橋 結 (北陵中）

細越 耀加 (米内中）

山口 麗 (厨川中）

制野 梨吏果 (見前中）

丸山 こずえ (仙北中）

横澤 安峯 (黒石野中）

山本 莉里 (仙北中）

遠藤 愛奈 (下小路中）

武田 珠里華 (松園中）

栗林 結衣 (見前中）

滝村 咲英 (繋中）

工藤 羽音 (城西中）

村本 未桜 (見前南中）

髙橋 美蘭 (盛岡第一）

三浦 優菜 (北陵中）

平野 穂花 (仙北中）

阿部 日那乃 (黒石野中）

佐藤 梨璃愛 (厨川中）

藤澤 咲 (見前中）

及川 桜 (松園中）

小田嶋 香奈 (大宮中）

堀間 柚里 (厨川中）

２部女子シングルス(ＷS２） (2/2)

永畠 朋華 (城西中）

及川 璃子 (盛岡南）

21-18
21-11
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児玉 かのん (盛岡北高）

21-13
21-19

21-13
21-15

18-21
21-17
24-22

21-11
21-13

21-17
21-16

22-20
21-17

谷村 美侑 (仙北中）

北田 涼香 (盛岡南）

勝山 心晴 (黒石野中）

山口 彩姫 (厨川中）

小田中 彩海 (盛岡四高）

後藤 遥 (仙北中）

紺野 美咲 (見前中）

名久井 円佳 (大宮中）

佐藤 瑞穂 (盛岡商業）

中村 美乃 (松園中）

遠藤 のりか (盛岡誠桜）

小林 菜々美 (仙北中）

舘澤 仁菜 (大宮中）

竹内 瑠琉 (見前南中）

山火 奈音 (城西中）

西牧 もも (盛岡南）

川嶋 未來 (仙北中）

佐藤 ひなた (米内中）

松川 加奈 (盛岡南）

佐々木 凰樺 (見前中）

畠山 奈々 (仙北中）

藤澤 和子 (松園中）

佐々 日陽里 (見前中）

穴戸 凛 (厨川中）

小原 愛海 (盛岡誠桜）

木村 真佳 (大宮中）

盛内 優花 (見前中）

内城 乃々 (仙北中）

佐々木 愛梨 (盛岡第三）

春原 未優 (城西中）

大槻 麗和 (仙北中）

沼倉 こころ (大宮中）

藤原 寿々香 (下小路中）

西田 思佳 (盛岡四高）

伊藤 未来 (見前中）

三船 茉衣子 (松園中）

加藤 凜音 (北松園中）

下平 樹凜 (見前南中）

鈴木 ささら (仙北中）

藤井 咲希 (仙北中）

佐々木 椿 (松園中）

舘澤 志織 (盛岡南）

大坪 澄佳 (城西中）

小武方 優香 (仙北中）

浅沼 咲花 (盛岡四高）

袖山 結月 (見前中）

實森 未來 (大宮中）

佐々木 雪乃 (大宮中）

前澤 彩希 (盛岡誠桜）

小山田 さくら (見前中）

菅原 結奈 (仙北中）

菅野 葵 (松園中）

志田 純香 (見前南中）

押切 優奈 (城西中）

運萬 千尋 (盛岡南）

髙橋 琉々華 (見前中）

高橋 優華 (仙北中）

清水 千聖 (仙北中）

吉田 くるみ (不来方高校）

志藤 成美 (見前中）

千葉 美幸 (松園中）

安保 結衣 (大宮中）

藤田 花子 (下小路中）

太田 奈莉 (見前南中）

大清水 優花 (黒石野中）

岩淵 史穂 (城西中）

佐藤 まゆ (仙北中）

石川 恵理 (厨川中）

細田 美桜 (盛岡四高）

小山 真歩 (見前中）

岩崎 里香 (盛岡商業）

村上 心都乃 (松園中）

菅野 あやか (仙北中）

藤原 彩葉 (大宮中）

藤澤 遥 (北陵中）

３部女子シングルス(ＷS３）

遠畑 明佳 (盛岡南）

藤村 蒼葉 (仙北中）

木村 紅愛 (盛岡南）


